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Median Est. Home Value

$306K
Up 3.5%

Median Est. Listing Price

$340K
Up 9.7%

Median Days in RPR

57
Up 18.8%

Sales Volume

84
Down –1.2%

Phoenix, AZ 85048
Estimated Home Values

This map layer shows the average estimated home values, based on the AVMs and RVMs® for properties in an area. Source(s): Public records and MLS data
where licensed; updated Quarterly.

Market Snapshot
Compared with Last Year: July 03, 2015 vs. July 03, 2016

Phoenix, AZ 85048
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New Listings: 22 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 6/29/2016

218 E South Fork Dr 3/2 8,207 1990 6/29/2016 $329,900 $181Single Family
Detached

1,825 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5464086

Absolutely gorgeous UDC beautifully landscaped Family home. 3 car garage!! Party perfect pool & patio. Vaulted ceilings, north-south
exposure, and super clean interior. All showings begin after 10 AM Saturday July 2nd. Extremely easy access to the new 202 Pecos
Freeway which will open up around 59th Ave. And I-10 freeway In the coming months!! At the base of the Phoenix Mountain Preserve.
Most of the time this home is VACANT and on Lock Box.

Listing Courtesy of Homesmart

New, Active: 7/2/2016

16410 S 12th St, Apt 205 – 2/2 1,340 2005 7/2/2016 $224,900 $1691,329 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5465710

Gorgeous 2 Bedrooms 2 Bathrooms on the lake, spectacular views, super clean, open floor plan with single car garage. Gated community
with heated pool, spa and workout facility

Listing Courtesy of Glass House International

New, Active: 7/2/2016

3236 E Chandler Blvd, Unit 1076 Apartment 2/1 1,120 1996 7/2/2016 $165,000 $1621,019 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5465474

FULLY FURNISHED, ground level condo at the base of the Mountain in Mountain Park Ranch in the prestigious Ahwatukee Community.
Spacious & bright, open floorplan w/ beautiful neutral tones & elegant crown molding. Updated kitchen with stainless steel appliances,
corian countertops & upgraded cabinetry. Large master bedroom w/ a cozy fireplace & separate exit to the private covered patio.
Beautiful master bathroom with dual sinks & vanities, granite countertops & upgraded hardware/fixtures. Enjoy stunning mountain views
from master and breakfast room. This awesome community also features 2 gorgeous pools (1 heated), relaxing spa & recreation/fitness
center & hiking/biking paths. Highly desirable location, close to the finest shopping, dining entertainment & more!

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty Phoenix
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New Listings: 22 (cont.) Prop
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Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 7/1/2016

3236 E Chandler Blvd, Unit 1001 Apartment 1/1 877 sq f t 988 1996 7/1/2016 $115,000 $131

MLS ID: 5464920

Highly desirable Ahwatukee condo, with attached garage leading directly into the unit. Open floor plan with spacious bedroom and
master bathroom. Condo comes with refrigerator, range/oven, dishwasher, microwave, washer, and dryer. Updated flooring throughout
completed in 2014. The owner will enjoy access to the fitness center and nearby community pool all covered by the HOA dues. As a part
of Mountain Park Ranch, residents have access to tennis courts and other amenities. Close to golf, casino, airport, shopping, hiking trails,
downtown and ASU. Pets under 40 pounds permitted. Buyer to verify all information deemed important. Property being sold As Is.
Current tenant will be leaving at the end of July.

Listing Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

New, Active: 7/1/2016

15634 S 43rd Way 3/2 5,242 1991 7/1/2016 $230,000 $170Single Family
Detached

1,352 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5464959

Beautiful 3 bedroom, 2 bath, single story home located on a corner lot up for sale! Walk through the front door to the great room with
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
has a fully functional, irrigated, garden with special top soil installed for growing your favorite vegetables. Kitchen & bath granite slab
counters, central vacuum system, home sound & alarm system, and too many additional upgrades to list here that total over $180,000.

Listing Courtesy of Century 21 Arizona Foothills

Active: 10/16/2015

2329 E Rockledge Rd 5/3 10/16/2015 $410,000 $366,000 6/29/2016 –10.73%Single Family
Detached

2,581 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5349821

This Amazing 5 bed,3 bath home, located in the heart of Mountain Park Ranch! This energy efficient tri-level hm offers a HUGE family
room, extra lg bedrooms, Vaulted Ceilings, upgraded Shutters & 3 Car Garage. Beautiful kitchen features Granite counters and Island,
loads of cabinets, 2 lg pantries & sliding door leading to a veggie garden in the backyard.Amazing yard includes sparkling Shasta self-
cleaning Pebble Tec Pool, extended covered patio, lush grass side yard & citrus trees. Integra block wall construction of this popular floor
plan,dual pane windows & ceiling fans make this home very energy efficient. This special neighborhood offers breathtaking views of the
surrounding mtn preserve & is just steps away from a trailhead. Mtn Park Ranch offers pools, hot tubs, parks and much more

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty East Valley
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Price Changes: 25 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Orig.
Listing
Date

Orig.
Price

New
Price

Date
of

Chg.
%

Chg.

Pending: 7/1/2016

15023 S 30th St 4/4 3/4/2016 $599,000 $599,000 7/1/2016 –Single Family
Detached

3,573 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5408649

Stunning in Majestic Hills! Gorgeous open floor-plan - mostly single level (2 secondary BDR's and 1 BA upstairs). Complete remodel
includes Travertine, Granite kitchen, laundry and baths. 4 full bedrooms plus an office. Upgrades include - H2O softener, security system,
wet bar, build-in wine fridge, Pristine & quiet cul-de-sac invites you to nearby greenbelt & hiking trails. Backyard oasis: Pebbletec pool &
spa, built in BBQ, fire pit, oversized covered patio, and view of the preserve make it perfect for outdoor entertaining. Master bedroom
suite has attached sitting room, palatial bath - 2 walk-in closets plus a third. 3-car garage has built-ins & tons of attic space.

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty Sonoran Living

Active: 5/29/2016

315 E Glenhaven Dr 5/3 5/29/2016 $428,000 $419,000 6/28/2016 –2.1%Single Family
Detached

2,694 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5455966

This home shows particular pride of ownership. Original owners have left nothing for you to do! Turn key does not begin to describe the
condition. From beautiful granite counters to tile floors you have nothing to do but sit in your beautifully hard-scaped back yard and sip
wine! This home has a great open floorpan for entertaining. The back yard oasis will wow anyone who sees it, and the views and lack of
rear neighbor make this the perfect place to escape from it all while you soak in your freshly re-done pool. (new pump, filter, and pebble
tec!)Escrow opened for quick sale with First Arizona Title.

Listing Courtesy of Mt Real Estate, Llc

Active: 6/17/2016

4327 E Amberwood Dr 3/2 6/17/2016 $259,900 $255,000 7/1/2016 –1.89%Single Family
Detached

1,551 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5459186

GORGEOUS UPDATED 3 BEDROOM 2 BATH IN AHWATUKEE!! ALL NEW: TILE FLOORS, CARPET, GRANITE, INTERIOR PAINT,
EXTERIOR PAINT, BLINDS, FANS, LIGHTS, & FAUCETS. NEW STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES IN KITCHEN. BACKYARD HAS
LARGE COVERED PATIO & FRESHLY LAID SOD. MASTER BATH W/NEW TILED WALK IN SHOWER!(NEW CUSTOM SHOWER DOOR
COMING-NOT HOME DEPOT JOB) RACKS & SHELVING FOR APPLIANCES HAVE BEEN PLACED IN STORAGE & WILL BE
REINSTALLED PRIOR TO CLOSE OF ESCROW.

Listing Courtesy of Faith Real Estate And Investments, Llc

Active: 7/16/2015

2909 E Liberty Ln 5/4 7/16/2015 $369,890 $362,780 7/1/2016 –1.92%Single Family
Detached

3,079 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5308269

Remarks-5 BR, 3.5BA,Private basement-2 BR, 1 BA,Sparkling Pool,Storage
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
and/or pets to play. Community Pool, Spa, Tennis, and Playground right around the corner! Low HOA Fees! Schedule a Showing!

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty Phoenix

Phoenix, AZ 85048
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Expired, MLS Listing 5434627, 4/27/2016

15640 S 17th St 4/3 19,720 1989 $675,000 7/2/2016 $244Single Family
Detached

2,770 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5434627

Absolutely stunning Ahwatukee lake side home. This is the perfect home for entertaining, both indoors and outdoors. It has been
meticulously remodeled with top end finishes. The main floor is bright and open. The kitchen is finished with beautiful white marble and
custom cabinets. The oversized kitchen island provides extra storage and is a great entertaining spot. Did I mention it has a wine cellar?
The home is complete with a 15 foot floor to ceiling sliding glass door opening up to the gorgeous backyard. An outdoor kitchen and
cabana with multiple TV's and a fire pit situated off of the diving pool and spa make it the perfect place to entertain. A large park like
grassy area gives you and any house guest plenty of room to roam. The home also comes with a private dock on the lake.

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty Phoenix

Expired, MLS Listing 5364885, 11/19/2015

16006 S 13th Pl 4/3 5,811 1993 $399,995 5/29/2016 $133Single Family
Detached

3,002 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5364885

There's so much to love about this home: beautiful GOLF COURSE & mountain views, 3000+SqFt, GATED Foothills community, fenced
private pool, 3-car garage, & spacious open floorplan w/4BR, loft, & big game room! Kitchen & 2 bathrooms were exquisitely
REMODELED with high-quality finishes. Large kitchen & bayed nook are open to the comfortable family room w/fireplace, thermal blinds
& highly upgraded French doors. Large living/dining rms have dramatic vaulted ceilings. Bedroom & full bath downstairs. GIGANTIC
master suite upstairs has sitting area, shutters, & refinished extended balcony w/stunning golf & mountain views! Lots of neutral 20'' tile.
Fresh exterior paint. Lovely backyard w/small grassy area, tiled cov'd patio, large playpool & AMAZING views! Fantastic schools! A
HONEY OF A HOME!

Listing Courtesy of Realty Executives

Phoenix, AZ 85048

Copyright 2016 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. 
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 7/3/2016



Expired Listings: 4 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Price

Expired
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

Expired, MLS Listing 5421119, 3/31/2016

2833 E Redwood Ln 4/3 5,461 1988 $349,000 7/1/2016 $149Single Family
Detached

2,340 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5421119

Come see this perfect Home in a Perfect Location!! This is a gorgeous remodeled home. Not just paint and carpet but a complete
overhaul. The kitchen is new and updated with stainless steel appliances and luxurious slab granite counter tops. The kitchen has also
been expanded and enlarged to accommodate any entertainers dream. The floors are high polished cherry and absolutely stunning.
Step into an oasis backyard that is lush with greenery, built in BBQ and and spacious pool. There are 2 spacious bedrooms upstairs and
the Master and 1 bedroom downstairs. Downstairs bath is complete with a Jacuzzi tub. Perfect for privacy.Every detail of this meticulous
home has been attended to with the utmost care. You must see this home to enjoy and appreciate all it has to offer. Make your
appointme

Listing Courtesy of United Brokers Group

Expired, MLS Listing 5334798, 9/14/2015

15822 S 15th Pl 3/2 8,790 1992 $444,900 7/1/2016 $174Single Family
Detached

2,557 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5334798

NEW ROOF'13,NEWER A/C,H20. Great location:shopping,schools,parks hiking and GOLF. 4TH BDRM is den. Very open & vaulted thru
out.NOTE plantation shutters! Formal living has large bay.Laminate wood & 20''tile with carpet in bdrms. Den up front, has french doors
& custom built-in . Spacious family room with fireplace & wet bar. Views from All windows. You'll love sitting in bay window area for
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